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DATE

.-JL-J.OJ5 .

5-20-75 -

11-12-75

2-23-76

3-. 15-76

6-22-76

9-22-77

10-10-71/

10-18-7'y

7-7-78

8-22-78

10-30-78

10-30-78

4-4-79

7-29-79

AUTH . COPY

8-21-79

11-16-79

AUTH . COP'*

7-30-80

12-15-80

3-12-81

5-11-81

11-20-81

12-9-81

10-28-82

Auth, Rec.

9-2-83

Auth Rec

10-14-83

2-15-84

2-15-84

2-15-84

Auth Rec

Auth Rec

8-22-84

D E C E A S E D

Cnl T u r n Kaf-.e

CnshTTian Lpfiny fT, , R . ^

Culclasuz-e Mary McKinnon

Culbreath Artie Cleve T.

Clayton Almina P. WCM

Culberson James Andrew

Culbreth, Sr. James E.

Cunningham Larry Douglas

Culpepper Jimmie Lynn

Cupp Mi cha el Wayne Minor

Cumbee Janet Renee Minor

Cumbee, Jr. , Ronnie Brunson Minor

Cumalander Judeth Ellen S.

Cureton Nathaniel H.

Corry Andrew C.

Gertrude
Culler Gertrude a/k/a Gray

Curtis , Jr. James C.

Culler James Emmett

Cushman Lonnie Everett

Gusty Arthur Burton

Culbreth, Sr. M. L.

Culbreth Allie A.

Curtis Thelma H. a/k/a
Curtis Thelma P.

Culclasure Norman U .

Cullum Kathyrn Rutland

. Culler Pearl K.

Cutro Rose Marie Minor

Curtis Thomas LeRoy

Cullum Louise P. Brabham

Culbreth Daniel Wayne Minor

Culbreth James Eugene Jr Minor

Culbreth Michael Brian Minor

Culler Charles H

Culley Maggie

Cunningham Lonni P. F, Y B

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Sylvia C. Whitney &
Katharine B. Holmes Exec.

FuLai° s. ^ushmn Exec.

¥1 11 i am P. Hnn^lRn ET6C

H. Frank Trotter Exec.

Everett -J, Cunningham Adm.

Miles T. Cullum Comtn.

Margurite B. Cluberson Exec.

M. L. Culbreth, Jr. Adm.

Mary H. Walker &
Vera C. Davidsc i Adm.

Malcolm E. Culpepper Gdn.

Gl a dy s Bi ckl ey Gdn .

Carroll S. Flake Gdn.

Jeanette F. Craps Gdn.

Robert K. Cumalander Adm

Ola B. Cureton Exec

Joyce C. Wise

Emma C , Curtis Exec

Bessie Rea Law Cushman Exec

Mary Gusty Evaldi Exec

Mary C. Phillips Exec

Mary C, Phillips Adm

Viola D. Schou Adm

J . 0 . Culclasure Exec

Uriel X. Cullum, Jr. Exec

Cutro, JOseph & Gail Gdn.

Curtis , Jennie Mae Poole Exec

Howell jMary R. Brabham
Brabham, Robert C. Jr Exec

Culbreth, Dorothy Gdn

Culbreth, Dorothy Gdn

Culbreth, Dorothy Gdn

Auth Record

Auth Record

Lark Betty Jo B Adm

BOX

839

8ko..._

8V°

843

S4^

8^f

850

850

850

854

854

855

855

857

858

858

858

859

861

862

863

864

865

866

867

870

870

83-GC-

83-ES-

83-ES-

84-GC-

84-GC_

84-GC-

84-ES-

84-ES-

84-ES-I

PARCEL

7

82

^9

76

111

11U

76

101

120

54

70

93

94

81

69

89

140

118

45

33

89

86

24

138

14

33

78

32-00368

32-00136

32-00151

32-00037

32-00038

32-00039

i2-00182

S2-00302

f_2-00310

WILL

BOOK

2

^

If

5

9

._I5_

15

15

16

18

20

21

23

27

27

PAGE

^ULO

111

176

76

238

_69

101

206

128

309

34

1

104

32

172
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